The Cage Kallang
5aside football and Indoor Cricket
Rates

The Cage @
Dempsey Pricing

bSaside

Mon - Fri

Sat - Sun

WWTBF Pte Ltd — Operators of The Cage

5-a-side
Time
7-9 am
9-11am
11-1pm
1-3pm
3-5 pm
5-7 pm
7-9 pm
9-11 pm

7-9 am
9-11am
11-1pm
1-3pm
3-5pm
5-7 pm
7-9 pm
9-11 pm

Rate

$120
$120
$80

$140
$140
$180
$180
$180

$120
$180
$80

$80

$180
$180
$180
$180

THE
CAGE

38 Jalan Benaan Kapal, Singapore 399638, Tel No: 63449345, www.thecage.com.sg



The Cage @
Dempsey Pricing

7aside

Mon - Fri

Sat - Sun

Further Notes:

7aside

Time
7-9 am
9-11am
11-1pm
1-3pm
3-5 pm
5-7 pm
7-9 pm
9-11 pm

7-9 am
9-11am
11-1pm
1-3pm
3-5 pm
5-7 pm
7-9 pm
9-11 pm

Rate

$200
$200
$160
$320
$320
$400
$400
$400

$400
$400
$200
$200
$400
$400
$400
$400

THE
CAGE

1. A cleaning fee for events will be charged based on the scale of the event booking.

WWTBF Pte Ltd — Operators of The Cage

38 Jalan Benaan Kapal, Singapore 399638, Tel No: 63449345, www.thecage.com.sg



