

The Cage Kallang Saside football and Indoor Cricket Rates

The Cage @ Dempsey Pricing		
5aside		
	5-a-side	Rate
Mon - Fri	Time	
	7-9 am	\$120
	9-11am	\$120
	11-1pm	\$80
	1-3pm	\$140
	3-5 pm	\$140
	5-7 pm	\$180
	7-9 pm	\$180
	9-11 pm	\$180
Sat - Sun	7-9 am	\$120
	9-11am	\$180
	11-1pm	\$80
	1-3pm	\$80
	3-5 pm	\$180
	5-7 pm	\$180
	7-9 pm	\$180
	9-11 pm	\$180



The Cage @ Dempsey Pricing		
7aside		
	7aside	Rate
Mon - Fri	Time	
	7-9 am	\$200
	9-11am	\$200
	11-1pm	\$160
	1-3pm	\$320
	3-5 pm	\$320
	5-7 pm	\$400
	7-9 pm	\$400
	9-11 pm	\$400
Sat - Sun	7-9 am	\$400
	9-11am	\$400
	11-1pm	\$200
	1-3pm	\$200
	3-5 pm	\$400
	5-7 pm	\$400
	7-9 pm	\$400
	9-11 pm	\$400

Further Notes:

1. A cleaning fee for events will be charged based on the scale of the event booking.